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2015 AR Challenge Standings
as of 3/17/2015 at 3:30 PM

School Name

Christ Lutheran

Calvary Lutheran

Resurrection Lutheran Academy
Hope Lutheran

Trinity Lutheran School
Concordia Lutheran School

St. Luke's Lutheran School

Good Shepherd Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School

Divine Redeemer

Trinity Lutheran School
Immanuel Lutheran

Christ Lutheran School

St. Paul Lutheran School

Christ the King Lutheran

Our Redeemer Lutheran School
St. Paul Lutheran School - Serbin
St. Matthew Lutheran School
Prince of Peace Lutheran School
First Lutheran School

Our Redeemer

St. Paul Lutheran

St. John Lutheran

Trinity Lutheran School

Christ the King Lutheran School

City
Pittsburgh
Kansas City
South Bend
Glendora
Hilbert
Redford
Oviedo
Watertown
Janesville
Hartland
Cape Girardeau
Marshfield
Norfolk
Bonduel
Memphis
North Platte
Giddings
Walled Lake
Saint Cloud
Fort Smith
Wauwatosa
Fort Worth
Battle Creek
Winfield

Sebewaing

State

PA

MO

CA

Wi

Mi

FL

Wi

MN

Wi

MO

Wi

NE

Wi

TN

NE

X

Mi

MN

AR

Wi

X

NE

KS

Ml

gr5avg

63.6
56.24347826
55.12
47.84285714
47.03333333
46.81176471
46.73333333
46.29444444
41.47142857
41.15675676
40.91875
38.24615385
37.888

35

34
32.48888889
30.06666667
27.42173913
27.325
27.19090909
25.26206897
24.96315789
23.44444444
23.4125

23.15
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2015 AR Challenge Standings
as of 3/17/2015 at 3:30 PM

5th Grade

School Name

Bethany Lutheran

Shepherd of the Hills

Bethel Lutheran School

St. Paul Lutheran

St. Stephen Lutheran

United in Christ

Salem Lutheran School
Prince of Peace Christian School
St. Paul

Bethany Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School
Concordia Lutheran Elementary School
Zion Lutheran School
Concordia Granada Hills
Messiah Lutheran School
Immanuel Lutheran - Silo
Danville Lutheran School

St. Paul's

St. Mark Lutheran School
Our Savior Lutheran School
St. Paul's Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School

Hales Corners Lutheran

St. Michael's Lutheran School

St. John's Lutheran School

City
Overland Park
Centennial
Morton
Fairmont
Horicon
Frohna
Florissant
Carrollton
Napoleon
Parma
Centralia
Fort Wayne
Beecher
Granada Hills
Lincoln
Lewiston
Danville
Janesville
Brunswick
Aiea
Concordia
Reed City
Hales Corners
Richville

Mattoon

State

KS

co

MN

Wi

MO

MO

X

OH

OH

CA

NE

MN

Wi

OH

HI

MO

Mi

Wi

Ml

gr5avg

23.1
22.53076923
22.12307692
21.01818182
21
20.33529412
19.475
19.47121212
19.09444444
18.8
18.37692308
17.99787234
17.5875

17.4

17.3125
16.83076923
16.75
15.90833333
15.875
15.62631579
15.4875
15.15454545
15.01707317
13.95909091

13.91052632
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2015 AR Challenge Standings
as of 3/17/2015 at 3:30 PM

School Name
Mt. Calvary
Abiding Savior Lutheran School

Trinity Lutheran School

St. John's Lutheran School of Orange

Zion Lutheran School
Lutheran South Unity School
Holy Cross

Grace Lutheran Schol
Immanuel Lutheran School
St. Paul Lutheran

St. Martin's Lutheran School
St. Paul's Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran Christian School
Trinity Lutheran School
Pilgrim Lutheran

Trinity Lutheran

St. John's Lutheran

St. John Lutheran

Cross Lutheran

Trinity Lutheran School

St. Paul's Lutheran School
Zion Lutheran School
Immanuel Lutheran School

Lutheran Central School

City
Diamond Bar
Lake Forest
Reese
Orange
Victorville
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Jacksonville
Seymour
Ann Arbor
Winona
Bourbonnais
Amarillo
Davenport
Green Bay
Hoyleton
Racine
Berlin

New Braunfels
Freistatt
Latimer
Anaheim
Belvidere

Brownstown

State

CA

CA

Ml

CA

CA

X

A

Wi

Wi

Wi

TX

MO

gr5avg
13.42
13.32857143
13.25714286
12.74444444
12.5
12.45909091
12.27916667
12.2
12.04782609
11.95833333
11.93333333
11.35
11.23333333
11.175
9.88125

9.37
7.613333333
6.677777778
6.263636364
4.833333333
4.333333333
3.78
3.665384615

3.261111111



